Investments
Beginning of period
Deposits-Interest
Scholarships
Change in Value YTD

End of Period

EDWARD JONES
PORTFOLIO SUMMARY
ACTIVITY FOR MONTH ENDING

January 31, 2018

G. W. ENGLISH TRUST

Cost Market
277,776.15 277,776.15
0.00
0.00
9,659.36
287,435.51 287,435.51

Original Value
235,708.14
22,194.29
3,000.00
32,533.08

287,435.51

This report is in compliance with the investment strategies as approved by the

Public Funds Investment Act

Investment Officer

Combined
Ratio Interest Rate

100.00% 0.00%

100.00% 0.00%
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