## EDWARD JONES PORTFOLIO SUMMARY ACTIVITY FOR MONTH ENDING

January 31, 2018

## G. W. ENGLISH TRUST

Investments	Cost	Market	Original Value	Ratio	Combined Interest Rate
Beginning of period	277,776.15	277,776.15	235,708.14	100.00%	0.00%
Deposits-Interest	0.00		22,194.29		
Scholarships	0.00		3,000.00		
Change in Value YTD	9,659.36		32,533.08		
End of Period	287,435.51	287,435.51	287,435.51	100.00%	0.00%

This report is in compliance with the investment strategies as approved by the Public Funds Investment Act

Investment Officer